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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

BAHADURPUR A/C.
DHAMAI

BRINDABON

BRINDABON A/C.
CHALTACHERRA

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA
A/C.KASHIPUR

DEANSTON

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAMAI

 Garden Name

100

50

140

10

30

40

95

270

25

390

30

1050

80

100

 4,986.40

 2,493.20

 6,979.00

 499.20

 1,495.50

 1,994.00

 4,740.80

 13,478.30

 1,246.20

 19,467.50

 1,495.50

 52,420.50

 3,993.90

 4,986.30

 10,63,594.50

 4,25,319.90

 14,57,614.00

 67,392.00

 3,65,400.50

 4,41,172.50

 10,02,291.00

 28,09,966.90

 2,67,436.00

 51,54,900.20

 3,21,034.00

 1,19,98,221.00

 9,09,111.40

 10,99,490.30

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

80
20

40
10

140

10

30

40

60
35

220
50

20
5

340
50

30

1050

60
20

70
30

Sold Chest

 3,988.00
 998.40

 1,994.00
 499.20

 6,979.00

 499.20

 1,495.50

 1,994.00

 2,994.00
 1,746.80

 10,982.00
 2,496.30

 997.00
 249.20

 16,971.50
 2,496.00

 1,495.50

 52,420.50

 2,995.50
 998.40

 3,489.50
 1,496.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,53,930.50
 2,09,664.00

 3,54,433.50
 70,886.40

 14,57,614.00

 67,392.00

 3,65,400.50

 4,41,172.50

 6,33,725.00
 3,68,566.00

 22,99,727.50
 5,10,239.40

 2,21,334.00
 46,102.00

 45,15,425.00
 6,39,475.20

 3,21,034.00

 1,19,98,221.00

 6,80,977.00
 2,28,134.40

 7,53,233.50
 3,46,256.80

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 214.13
 210.00

 177.75
 142.00

 208.86

 135.00

 244.33

 221.25

 211.66
 210.99

 209.41
 204.40

 222.00
 185.00

 266.06
 256.20

 214.67

 228.88

 227.33
 228.50

 215.86
 231.33

 213.30

 170.59

 208.86

 135.00

 244.33

 221.25

 211.42

 208.48

 214.60

 264.80

 214.67

 228.88

 227.62

 220.50

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

green valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Sylhet Valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley
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DHAMAI
A/C.ATIABAGH

GHAZIPORE

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KARNOJHARA

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

 Garden Name

55

250

100

40

40

40

100

50

100

50

100

100

120

 2,742.40

 12,483.00

 4,984.30

 1,993.90

 1,993.90

 1,993.90

 4,985.00

 2,493.20

 4,991.60

 2,493.20

 4,985.70

 4,985.50

 5,990.10

 5,98,094.20

 30,34,352.90

 12,53,795.20

 4,66,072.50

 4,68,565.00

 4,67,319.00

 11,24,616.00

 5,39,779.00

 10,79,687.40

 3,15,641.50

 18,06,279.70

 9,34,031.00

 12,34,459.10

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

40
15

140
110

30
70

30
10

30
10

30
10

100

45
5

70
30

40
10

90
10

90
10

90
30

Sold Chest

 1,994.00
 748.40

 6,991.00
 5,492.00

 1,495.50
 3,488.80

 1,495.50
 498.40

 1,495.50
 498.40

 1,495.50
 498.40

 4,985.00

 2,244.00
 249.20

 3,494.00
 1,497.60

 1,994.00
 499.20

 4,486.50
 499.20

 4,486.50
 499.00

 4,492.50
 1,497.60

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,31,701.00
 1,66,393.20

 16,92,814.50
 13,41,538.40

 3,48,950.00
 9,04,845.20

 3,41,472.50
 1,24,600.00

 3,43,965.00
 1,24,600.00

 3,43,965.00
 1,23,354.00

 11,24,616.00

 4,86,201.00
 53,578.00

 7,51,713.00
 3,27,974.40

 2,50,745.50
 64,896.00

 16,53,524.50
 1,52,755.20

 8,42,963.50
 91,067.50

 9,48,417.50
 2,86,041.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 216.50
 222.33

 242.14
 244.27

 233.33
 259.36

 228.33
 250.00

 230.00
 250.00

 230.00
 247.50

 225.60

 216.67
 215.00

 215.14
 219.00

 125.75
 130.00

 368.56
 306.00

 187.89
 182.50

 211.11
 191.00

 218.09

 243.08

 251.55

 233.75

 235.00

 234.37

 225.60

 216.50

 216.30

 126.60

 362.29

 187.35

 206.08

Price/Kg

Juri Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley
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LALCHAND

LALCHAND 1

LALLAKHAL

LOOBACHERRA

MAA-JAAN

MADANMOHANPUR

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

 Garden Name

50

40

50

80

80

110

170

160

100

60

260

300

70

70

 2,495.70

 1,994.00

 2,494.10

 3,988.00

 3,991.00

 5,483.20

 8,476.90

 7,987.80

 4,985.00

 2,991.70

 12,982.10

 14,976.40

 3,494.60

 3,489.50

 5,15,610.00

 4,19,238.50

 5,51,936.50

 8,44,957.50

 8,69,282.00

 11,12,096.00

 12,02,743.40

 18,34,197.20

 10,39,871.00

 6,39,229.60

 18,24,961.80

 36,11,857.30

 7,57,329.40

 7,53,732.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

40
10

40

20
30

80

80

80
30

140
30

120
40

100

50
10

220
40

230
70

40
30

70

Sold Chest

 1,996.50
 499.20

 1,994.00

 997.00
 1,497.10

 3,988.00

 3,991.00

 3,988.00
 1,495.20

 6,979.00
 1,497.90

 5,991.00
 1,996.80

 4,985.00

 2,492.50
 499.20

 10,985.00
 1,997.10

 11,482.00
 3,494.40

 1,997.00
 1,497.60

 3,489.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,28,250.00
 87,360.00

 4,19,238.50

 2,17,844.50
 3,34,092.00

 8,44,957.50

 8,69,282.00

 8,25,516.00
 2,86,580.00

 9,77,060.00
 2,25,683.40

 13,61,954.00
 4,72,243.20

 10,39,871.00

 5,30,404.00
 1,08,825.60

 14,70,984.00
 3,53,977.80

 27,98,660.50
 8,13,196.80

 4,29,355.00
 3,27,974.40

 7,53,732.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 214.50
 175.00

 210.25

 218.50
 223.16

 211.88

 217.81

 207.00
 191.67

 140.00
 150.67

 227.33
 236.50

 208.60

 212.80
 218.00

 133.91
 177.25

 243.74
 232.71

 215.00
 219.00

 216.00

 206.60

 210.25

 221.30

 211.88

 217.81

 202.82

 141.88

 229.62

 208.60

 213.67

 140.58

 241.17

 216.71

 216.00

Price/Kg

Luskerpore  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley
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6610  3,29,825.80  7,25,60,568.90

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SAGURNAL A/C
ISLAMABAD

WAGGA. A/C AGUNIA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

210

250

110

130

170

110

50

110

185

10

50

70

 10,482.40

 12,480.00

 5,483.50

 6,492.70

 8,485.20

 5,491.00

 2,493.90

 5,483.50

 9,231.10

 498.50

 2,492.50

 3,489.50

 22,67,188.20

 26,22,803.90

 11,93,907.50

 12,49,112.50

 18,12,333.90

 12,52,945.00

 4,62,856.50

 11,44,556.00

 24,52,458.50

 98,703.00

 5,24,422.00

 7,96,603.00

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

190
20

180
70

110

110
20

150
20

110

30
20

110

160
25

10

50

70

Sold Chest

 9,484.00
 998.40

 8,985.00
 3,495.00

 5,483.50

 5,494.00
 998.70

 7,486.50
 998.70

 5,491.00

 1,495.50
 998.40

 5,483.50

 7,983.50
 1,247.60

 498.50

 2,492.50

 3,489.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 20,34,561.00
 2,32,627.20

 19,11,321.50
 7,11,482.40

 11,93,907.50

 10,99,304.50
 1,49,808.00

 16,14,094.50
 1,98,239.40

 12,52,945.00

 2,85,640.50
 1,77,216.00

 11,44,556.00

 21,21,106.50
 3,31,352.00

 98,703.00

 5,24,422.00

 7,96,603.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 214.53
 233.00

 212.72
 203.57

 217.73

 200.09
 150.00

 215.60
 198.50

 228.18

 191.00
 177.50

 208.73

 265.69
 265.59

 198.00

 210.40

 228.29

 216.29

 210.16

 217.73

 192.39

 213.59

 228.18

 185.60

 208.73

 265.67

 198.00

 210.40

 228.29

 220.00

Price/Kg

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Doloi  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Ctg  Valley


